
Outside Catering 
The prices shown are per item and exclude vat 

£22 Pizza Wedge 

Bacon and sausage baguette 

£1.80

£3.50

£8.80

Chicken kebab 

Chilli chicken kebab 

Marinated chicken 

£3.50

£3.50

£3.75

£3.55
Hot ‘n’ kickin’ chicken wings (three per 

portion) with dip 

Chicken goujons (two per portion) with dip 

£2.20
£3.70

£2.90

Salad bowl (for eight people): 

Coleslaw 
Pasta 
Garden 
Spicy rice 
Roasted vegetable cous cous 
Tomato and basil 
Waldorf 
Three bean salad 

£3.20

£3.05

£2.90

Roasted vegetable kebab £2.65
Vegetable satay (two per portion) £2.45
Tempora vegetables with spicy dip £3.30
Cocktail corn on the cob £2
Crudities with dips £3.20

Afternoon tea: 

£3.80 Rustic potato (with a filling of potato, 
chickpeas, peppers and mayonnaise) 

£3

£4.10
Falafel with corn relish £3.20

£3.20

£4.50

£2.15

£1.35
£1.35
£2.35 £2.10

£2.35 £2.50

Healthy wrap and roll platter (for four people) 
filled with the following: 

Tuna flakes and cucumber I Guacamole and 
prawn I Sweet red pepper salsa with chargrilled 
chicken I Houmous with roasted Mediterranean 
vegetables with salad garnish 

Continental breads with delicious fillings 
(ciabatta, focaccia and baguettes) 

White and multigrain baguettes with 
various fillings 

Snitters - bite size continental breads with 
savoury toppings (three per portion) 

Mini roll selection with various fillings 

(two per person) 

Cocktail sandwiches (various fillings on one 
round of multigrain and white bread) 

Cocktail sandwiches (various fillings on one and a 
half rounds of multigrain and white bread) 

Cocktail sandwiches and crisps (various fillings 
on one and a half rounds of multigrain and white 
bread) 

Bloomer bread sandwiches (various fillings on 
one round of multigrain and white) 

Bloomer bread sandwiches (various fillings 
on one and a half rounds of multigrain and 
white) 

Wedge of pork pie (with Branston pickle)

Cocktail sausage roll

Vegan sausage roll

Cocktail Cornish pasty 

Cocktail cheese and onion pasty 

Quiche slice (vegetarian option available) 

Vegetable samosa with dip 

Onion bhaji with dip 

£2.35

£1.80
£1.80

Refreshments 

Tea and coffee (per person) 

Tea, coffee and biscuits (per person)       

Fruit juice (per litre) - orange or cranberry 

Mineral water - still and sparkling (750ml) 

Mineral water - still and sparkling (330ml) 

£5.40

£3.30
£2.20

a) Triple finger sandwiches
Selection of cocktail cakes
Tea and coffee
One glass of Prosecco

£18.90

b) Triple finger sandwiches 
Selection of cocktail cakes
Tea and coffee
One glass of Champagne 

£30



Outside Catering 

Desserts 

Cocktail cream cakes (2 per portion) 

Danish pastries 

Slab Cake 

Sultana scone with jam and butter 

Fresh fruit basket

Fresh fruit platter

Fresh fruit kebab

Yoghurt pot 

£3.25
£2.45
£1.40

£2.45

£1.30

£2.90
£3.30
£1.60

Canapé selector 

Snitters - bite size continental breads with 
savoury toppings (three per portion) 

£3.10

Cream cheese choux buns (2 per portion) £3.10

Black and green olives £2.65
£4.40

£5.25

£3.55

Denotes vegetarian option 

£3.25
£8.80 

£5.50

£9.50

£14.50

Should you require any items not listed in our selector 
please contact our office on 0161 793 3670 for 
further assistance 

Full allergen information available upon request 
Vegetable dim sum - money bags, gyozas, 
spring rolls 

Mini Lancashire eggs 

Mediterranean vegetable tartlet 
(two per portion) 

Savoury filled puff pastries (two per portion) 

Smoked salmon canapés (three per portion)  

Selection of nuts, olives, Bombay mix,
feta cheese and olive oil 

Crudities and dips, cocktail chicken kebabs, 
crolines, breaded mushrooms 

Savoury snitters, caviar barquettes, jalapeno 
peppers, spicy breaded vegetables, cheese 
tartlets 

Prices shown with effect from 01.04.25 to 31.03.26

Please note: 

Any catering delivered or collected before 8.30am or 
after 4pm Monday to Friday or anytime Saturday and 
Sunday will incur a £20 out of hours charge 

Deliveries beyond the borders of Salford may incur an 
additional charge based on the destination mileage 

Food should be left out no longer than 90 minutes at 
an ambient temperature 




