Outside Catering



The prices shown are per item and exclude vat

Healthy wrap and roll platter (for four people) filled with the following: Tuna flakes and cucumber Guacamole and prawn Sweet red pepper salsa with chargrilled chicken Houmous with roasted Mediterranean vegetables with salad garnish	£22
Continental breads with delicious fillings (ciabatta, focaccia and baguettes)	£3.75
White and multigrain baguettes with various fillings	£3.55
Snitters - bite size continental breads with savoury toppings (three per portion)	£3.20
Mini roll selection with various fillings (two per person)	£3.05
Cocktail sandwiches (various fillings on one round of multigrain and white bread)	£2.90
Cocktail sandwiches (various fillings on one and a half rounds of multigrain and white bread)	£3.80
Cocktail sandwiches and crisps (various fillings on one and a half rounds of multigrain and white bread)	£4.10
Bloomer bread sandwiches (various fillings on one round of multigrain and white)	£3.20
Bloomer bread sandwiches (various fillings on one and a half rounds of multigrain and white)	£4.50

Pizza Wedge	£1.80
Bacon and sausage baguette	£3.50
Chicken kebab	£3.50
Chilli chicken kebab	£3.50
Marinated chicken	£2.20
Hot 'n' kickin' chicken wings (three per portion) with dip	£3.70
Chicken goujons (two per portion) with dip	£2.90
Roasted vegetable kebab	£2.65
Vegetable satay (two per portion)	£2.45
Tempora vegetables with spicy dip	£3.30
Cocktail corn on the cob	£2
Crudities with dips	£3.20
Rustic potato (with a filling of potato, chickpeas, peppers and mayonnaise)	£3
▼ Falafel with corn relish	£3.20
Wedge of pork pie (with Branston pickle)	£2.15
Cocktail sausage roll	£1.35
▼ Vegan sausage roll	£1.35
Cocktail Cornish pasty	£2.35
Coalstail shoose and anion nasty	£2.35
Cocktail cheese and onion pasty	
Quiche slice (vegetarian option available)	£2.35
	£2.35

Salad bowl (for eight people):	£8.80
Coleslaw Pasta Garden Spicy rice Roasted vegetable cous cous Tomato and basil Waldorf Three bean salad	
Afternoon tea:	
a) Triple finger sandwiches Selection of cocktail cakes Tea and coffee	£18.90
One glass of Prosecco	
b) Triple finger sandwiches Selection of cocktail cakes Tea and coffee One glass of Champagne	£30
Refreshments	
Tea and coffee (per person)	£2.10
Tea, coffee and biscuits (per person)	£2.50
Fruit juice (per litre) - orange or cranberry	£5.40
Mineral water - still and sparkling (750ml)	£3.30

Mineral water - still and sparkling (330ml)

£2.20

Outside Catering



Desserts

	Cocktail cream cakes (2 per portion) Danish pastries Slab Cake Sultana scone with jam and butter	£3.25 £2.45 £1.40 £2.45
	Fresh fruit basket	£1.30
	Fresh fruit platter	£2.90
	Fresh fruit kebab	£3.30
	Yoghurt pot	£1.60
	Canapé selector	
	Snitters - bite size continental breads with savoury toppings (three per portion)	£3.10
V	Cream cheese choux buns (2 per portion)	£3.10
V	Black and green olives	£2.65
V	Vegetable dim sum - money bags, gyozas, spring rolls	£4.40
	Mini Lancashire eggs	£5.25
V	Mediterranean vegetable tartlet (two per portion)	£3.55
	Savoury filled puff pastries (two per portion)	£3.25
	Smoked salmon canapés (three per portion)	£8.80
V	Selection of nuts, olives, Bombay mix, feta cheese and olive oil	£5.50
	Crudities and dips, cocktail chicken kebabs, crolines, breaded mushrooms	£9.50
	Savoury snitters, caviar barquettes, jalapeno peppers, spicy breaded vegetables, cheese tartlets	£14.50

Please note:	
Any catering delivered or collected before 8.30ar after 4pm Monday to Friday or anytime Saturday Sunday will incur a £20 out of hours charge	
Deliveries beyond the borders of Salford may include additional charge based on the destination milea	
Food should be left out no longer than 90 minute an ambient temperature	s at
Full allergen information available upon request	
Should you require any items not listed in our select please contact our office on 0161 793 3670 for further assistance	tor

Prices shown with effect from 01.04.25 to 31.03.26

Openotes vegetarian option